VI° F.I.R.S WORLD MASTERS CUP

TEAM Slovakia

Jersey #
PLAYERS
1 33 Kohut
2 66 Pejchal
3 94 Scepko
4 70 Charvat
5 88 Trencan
6 26 Novosedlik
7 22 Sulek
8 23 Vrabel
9 8 Tomanek
10 91 Bilik
11 41 Filo
12 18 Stabel
13 30 Kubo
14 50 Pavlikovsky
15
16
TECHNICAL STAFF
1
2
3

4
OTHER MEMBERS OF NATIONAL DELEGATION

TEAM MANAGER:

Szilli

Surname

Given Name

Vladimir
Roman
Bystrik
Pavel
Roman
Milan
Peter
Jozef
Rudolf
Viliam
Jaroslav
Marian
Peter
Richard

Dusan

DUSSELDORF 2015

Position Birth on:
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DD/MM/YYYY

19/03/1969
20/03/1969
20/09/1966
07/06/1970
18/01/1969
15/07/1965
08/02/1974
02/12/1973
14/05/1974
27/10/1972
07/11/1975
07/02/1967
15/07/1972
03/03/1975
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